
2023 - 2024 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar 

September 2023 

BOLD = Shabbat Session; * = Special Program 

MARK YOUR CALENDAR 
9/10 

9/19 

9/20 

9/27 

10/4 

10/27 

11/4 

12/2 

12/10 

12/12 

12/13 

12/16 

1/14 

1/20 

Open House / RH & Sukkot Craft Drop In 

First Tuesday Class (preK – 2nd) 

First Wednesday Class (3rd – 7th) 

5th Grade Bnai Mitzvah Date Selection 

Hebrew School Dinner in the Sukkah 

7th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat 

PreK – 2nd Grade Shabbaton 

7th Grade Shaarei Mitzvah Havdallah 

Chanukkah Party 

Chanukkah Candle Lighting & Singing 

Chanukkah Candle Lighting & Singing 

5th – 6th Grade Shabbaton 

PSJC Day of Service 

3rd – 4th Grade Shabbaton 

1/28 

2/3 

2/4 

2/10 

3/8 

3/24 

4/6 

4/14 

5/18 

5/28 

5/29 

6/2 

5th Grade Bnai Mitzvah Date Selection 

PreK – 2nd Grade Pajama Havdallah  

World Wide Wrap 

7th Grade Shabbaton 

5th – 6th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat 

Purim Celebration & Carnival 

3rd – 4th Grade Shabbaton 

Tzedakah Fair 

Hebrew School Shabbat 

Last Tuesday Class (preK – 2nd)  

Last Wednesday Class (3rd – 7th) 

Closing Siyum / Picnic 

 

Shabbat Kulanu 

Saturday, 11:15AM – 12:15PM 

Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

Friday, 6:30PM 

Schmoozin’ Havdallah 

Saturday, 4:00PM – 6:00PM 

November 4 

December 16 

January 20 

April 6 

May 18 – Hebrew School Shabbat 

November 17  

January 26 

March 8 

June 14 

 

December 2 

January 6 

February 3 

 

Tot Shabbat 

Ages 0 - 4 

Saturday, 10:00AM 

Shabbat Club 

PreK-2nd Grade & 3rd – 6th Grade 

Saturday, 10:45AM – 12:00PM 

A taste of the Shabbat service, 

plus snacks, songs, and games! 

HS Kitah Shabbaton 

Meets in place of Sunday class for  

3rd – 7th Grade classes  

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

9, 23, 30 

14, 21, 28 

4, 11, 18 

2, 9, 16 

6, 20, 27 

3, 10, 24 

2, 9, 16 

6, 13, 27 

4, 11, 18 

1, 8, 15 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

30 

21 

11 

9 

27 

10 

2 

13 

4 

8 

PreK – 2nd  

 

 

3rd – 4th  

 

 

5th – 6th  

 

 

7th  

November 4 

February 3 (PM) 
 

January 20 

April 6 
 

December 16 

March 8 (PM) 
 

October 27 (PM) 

February 10 

 

 

 

 

HEBREW SCHOOL DATES AT-A-GLANCE 

Gan K’tan – Bet (PreK-2nd)  

Tuesday 

Gimel – Zayin (3rd-7th) 

Wednesday 

Gimel – Vav (3rd-6th) 

Sunday 

Zayin (7th) 

Shabbat / Sunday 

Shorashim 

Sunday 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

19, 26 

3, 10, 17, 24 

4, 14, 21, 28 

5, 12, 19 

2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

3, 6, 13, 27 

5, 12, 19, 26 

2, 9, 16 

7, 14, 21, 28 

2* 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

20, 27 

4, 11, 18, 25 

1, 8, 15, 29 

6, 13, 20 

3, 10, 17, 24, 31 

7, 14, 28 

6, 13, 20, 27 

3, 17 

1, 8, 15, 22, 29 

2* 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

10* 

1*, 15, 22, 29 

5, 12, 19 

3, 10, 17 

7, 21, 28 

4, 11 

3, 10, 17 

7, 14 

5, 12, 18* 

2* 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

10* 

1*, 15, 22, 27 

5, 12, 18 

2, 10, 16 

7, 20, 28 

4, 10 

3, 9, 17 

6, 14 

5, 11, 18* 

2* 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

10 

22 

19 

3 

21 

11 

10 

14 

18* 

2* 



2023 - 2024 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar 

September 2023 

 
 

Hebrew 

School  

NO Hebrew 

School  

Holiday 

Observed 

 Required HS 

Family Program  

PSJC Family 

Program  

Staff  

In-Service 

  
Shabbat Club (K – 6th)  

Shabbat Kulanu 

Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

 Schmoozin’ 

Havdallah 

 

10 

12 

13 

16 

17 

19 

20 

24 

25 

29 

30 

Meet & Greet; RH Crafts 

Teacher In Service 

Teacher In Service 

Rosh Hashanah I 

Rosh Hashanah II 

First Tuesday HS 

First Wednesday HS 

Kol Nidre 

Yom Kippur 

Erev Sukkot 

Sukkot I 

 
 

SEPTEMBER ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
  

 

OCTOBER ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

1 

 

4 

 

7 

8 

 

27 

 

31 

 

Sukkot II 

HS Family Program 

HS Dinner in the Sukkah 

Gesher / Sundaes 

Shemini Atzeret 

Simchat Torah 

Aliyah for All 

7th Grade Kabbalat 

Shabbat 

No HS – Prek – 2nd Grade 

4 

 

7 

12 

17 

22 

26 

PreK – 2nd Shabbaton 

Shabbat Kulanu 

NO HS – Election Day 

Repair the World Service 

Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

NO HS – Thanksgiving Break 

NO HS – Thanksgiving Break 

 

 

NOVEMBER ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

 

DECEMBER ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

2 

10 

12 

13 

16 

 

24 

26 

27 

Schmoozin’ Havdallah 

PSJC Chanukkah Party 

HS Family Candlelighting 

HS Family Candlelighting 

5th & 6th Shabbaton 

Shabbat Kulanu 

NO HS – Winter Break 

NO HS – Winter Break 

NO HS – Winter Break 

 

6 

14 

14 

20 

20 

 

26 

28 

Schmoozin’ Havdallah 

NO HS – MLK JR. Weekend 

PSJC Day of Service 

Shabbat Kulanu 

3rd & 4th Grade Shabbaton 

Shabbat Kulanu 

Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

5th Grade Date Selection 

Mtg. 

 

JANUARY ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31     

FEBRUARY ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

3 

3 

18 

20 

21 

25 

Schmoozin’ Havdallah 

PreK – 2nd PJ Shabbaton 

NO HS – Presidents’ 

Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ 

Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ 

Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ 

Week 

 

16 

8 

 

23 

24 

31 

 

Shabbat Kulanu 

5th & 6th Grade Shabbaton 

Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

Purim Night 

NO HS – Megillah & Purim 

NO HS – Easter Weekend 

 

 

 

MARCH ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 

APRIL ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
 

28 29 30     

6 

 

 

10 

 

14 

21 

23 

24 

28 

29 

30 

 

3rd & 4th Grade 

Shabbaton 

Shabbat Kulanu 

NO HS – Eid 

6th Grade Tzedakah Prep 

Tzedakah Fair 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

18 

26 

28 

29 

Hebrew School Shabbat 

NO HS – Memorial Day 

Final Tuesday 

Final Wednesday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAY ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

JUNE ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 20 

30       

2 

14 

Closing HS Siyum 

Kabbalat Shabbat 

Kulanu 

 

 


