2023 - 2024 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar

		ŀ	IEBREW SCHO	OL	DATES	AT-A-GL	ANCE						
Gan K'tan – Bet (PreK-2 nd)		Gimel	Gin		IV (3 rd -6 th)		Zayin (7 th)	Shorashim					
	Tuesday	W	'ednesday		Sund	-	Shab	obat / Sunday	Sunday				
Sept	19, 26	Sept	20, 27	Sep	ot 10*		Sept	10*	Sept 10				
Oct	3, 10, 17, 24	Oct	4, 11, 18, 25	Oc	† 1*,	15, 22, 29	Oct	1*, 15, 22, 27	Oct 22				
Nov	4 , 14, 21, 28	Nov	1, 8, 15, 29	No	v 5,1	2, 19	Nov	5, 12, 18	Nov 19				
Dec	5, 12, 19	Dec	6, 13, 20	De	c 3, 1	0, 17	Dec	2 , 10, 16	Dec 3				
Jan	2, 9, 16, 23, 30	Jan	3, 10, 17, 24, 31	Jar	n 7,2	1, 28	Jan	7, 20 , 28	Jan 21				
Feb	3 , 6, 13, 27	Feb	7, 14, 28	Feb	4 , 1	1	Feb	4, 10	Feb 11				
Mar	5, 12, 19, 26	Mar	6, 13, 20, 27	Ма	r 3, 1	0, 17	Mar	3, 9, 17	Mar 10				
Apr	2, 9, 16	Apr	3, 17	Ар	r 7,1	4	Apr	6 , 14	Apr 14				
May	7, 14, 21, 28	May	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	Ma	y 5,1	2, 18*	May	5, 11, 18*	May 18*				
June	2*	June	2*	Jur	-		June	2*	June 2*				
			OLD = Shabbat S			oecial Prog							
			MARK	YOU		ENDAR							
9/10	Open House / RH	& Sukko	t Craft Drop In		1/28	5 th Grade	Bnai N	Aitzvah Date Se	election				
9/19	First Tuesday Class	s (preK –	· 2 nd)		2/3	PreK – 2 nd	nd Grade Pajama Havdallah						
9/20	First Wednesday C	Class (3 ^{rc}	^I – 7 th)		2/4	World Wi	Vide Wrap						
9/27	5 th Grade Bnai Mit	tzvah Do	ate Selection		2/10	7 th Grade	le Shabbaton						
10/4	Hebrew School Di	nner in t	he Sukkah		3/8	5 th – 6 th G	Grade Kabbalat Shabbat						
10/27	7 th Grade Kabbal	at Shabl	bat		3/24	Purim Ce	elebration & Carnival						
11/4	PreK – 2 nd Grade S	Shabbat	ton		4/6	$3^{rd} - 4^{th} G$	Grade Shabbaton						
12/2	7 th Grade Shaarei	Mitzvah	n Havdallah		4/14	Tzedakał							
12/10	Chanukkah Party				5/18 Hebrew School Shabbat								
12/12	Chanukkah Cand	lle Lighti	ng & Singing		5/28 Last Tuesday Class (preK – 2 nd)								
12/13	Chanukkah Cand	-			5/29		dnesday Class (3 rd – 7 th)						
12/16	5 th – 6 th Grade Sho				6/2 Closing Siyum / Picnic								
1/14	PSJC Day of Service	ce			-	•							
1/20	3 rd – 4 th Grade Sho		า										
	at Kulanu		Kabbalat Sha		Kulanu		Schmoozin' Havdallah						
	ay, 11:15AM – 12:15	Friday, 6:30PN				Saturday, 4:00PM – 6:00PM							
Noven		November 17				December 2							
Decen	nber 16	January 26				January 6							
January 20			March 8				February 3						
April 6		June 14											
May 18	8 – Hebrew School S	habbat											
Tot Shc	abbat	Shabbat Club)			HS Kitah Shabbaton							
Ages 0 - 4			PreK-2 nd Grac	le & 3	$3^{rd} - 6^{th}$	Grade	Meets in place of Sunday class for						
Saturday, 10:00AM			Saturday, 10:4	45AN	12:00	PM	3 rd – 7 th Grade classes						
			A taste of the	Shak	obat se	vice,							
			plus snacks, so	ongs,	and go	ames!							
Sept	9, 23, 30		Sept 30				PreK -	- 2 nd	November 4				
Oct	14, 21, 28		Oct 21						February 3 (PM)				
Nov	4, 11, 18		Nov 11										
Dec	2, 9, 16		Dec 9				3 rd – 4	th	January 20				
Jan	6, 20, 27		Jan 27						April 6				
Feb	3, 10, 24		Feb 10						December 1/				
Mar	2, 9, 16		Mar 2				5 th – 6	th	December 16				
Apr	6, 13, 27		Apr 13				- •		March 8 (PM)				
May	4, 11, 18		May 4						October 27 (PM)				
June	1, 8, 15		June 8				7 th		February 10				
50110	1, 0, 10		30110 0				•						

2023 - 2024 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar

Hebrew NO Hebrew School School			Holiday Observed					Required HS Family Program						PSJC Family Program		In-Service	
Shabbat Club (K – 6 th)					Shabbat Kulanu Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu											Schmoozin' Havdallah	
10	Meet & Greet; RH Crafts	s	EPTE	MR	-R '2	3		OCTOBER '23							1	Sukkot II	
12 13	Teacher In Service Teacher In Service	S	T		Th			S M T W Th					F	S	4	HS Family Program HS Dinner in the Sukkah	
16	Rosh Hashanah I						1	2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		Gesher / Sundaes
17 19	Rosh Hashanah II First Tuesday HS First Wednesday HS Kol Nidre	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	7 8	Shemini Atzeret Simchat Torah
20 24		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	27	Aliyah for All 7 th Grade Kabbalat
25	Yom Kippur	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	22	23	24	25	26	27	28		Shabbat
29 30	Erev Sukkot Sukkot I	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	29	30	31					31	No HS – Prek – 2 nd Grade
4	PreK – 2 nd Shabbaton		NOVEMBER '23							DECEMBER '23							Schmoozin' Havdallah
7	Shabbat Kulanu NO HS – Election Day	S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	S	м. М	T	W			S	2 10 12	PSJC Chanukkah Party
12	Repair the World Service				1	2	3	4						1	2	13	HS Family Candlelighting HS Family Candlelighting
17 22	Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu NO HS – Thanksgiving Break	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	16	5 th & 6 th Shabbaton Shabbat Kulanu
26	NO HS – Thanksgiving Break	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	24	NO HS – Winter Break NO HS – Winter Break
		19	20	21	/	23	24	25	17	18		20	21		23	26 27	NO HS – Winter Break
		26	27	28	29	30			24	25	26	21	28	29	30		
									31								
6 14	Schmoozin' Havdallah NO HS – MLK JR. Weekend	JANUARY '24							FEBRUARY '24								Schmoozin' Havdallah PreK – 2nd PJ Shabbaton
14	PSJC Day of Service	S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S	S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S	18	NO HS – Presidents'
20 20	Shabbat Kulanu Brd & 4th Grade Shabbaton		1	2	3	4	5	6					1	2	3	20 21	Week NO HS – Presidents'
26	Shabbat Kulanu Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	25	Week NO HS – Presidents'
28	5 th Grade Date Selection	34	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		Week
	Mtg.	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18	19	20	21	22	23	24		NO HS – Presidents' Week
		28	29	30					25	26		28	29		·		
16	Shabbat Kulanu	MARCH '24							APRIL '24							6	3 rd & 4 th Grade
8	5 th & 6 th Grade Shabbaton Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu	S	Μ	Т	w	Th	F	S	S	Μ	т		Th	F	S		Shabbaton Shabbat Kulanu
23 24	Purim Night NO HS – Megillah & Purim						1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6	10	NO HS – Eid 6 th Grade Tzedakah Prep
31	NO HS – Easter Weekend	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7 14	8 15	9 16	·	11 18		13 20	14	Tzedakah Fair
		10	11	12	13	14	15	16		15 22				26		21 23	NO HS – Passover Break NO HS – Passover Break
		17	18	19	20	21	22	23			~	<u> </u>	23	20	<u> </u>	24 28	NO HS – Passover Break NO HS – Passover Break
		24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30					29	NO HS – Passover Break
		31														30	NO HS – Passover Break
18	Hebrew School Shabbat	MAY '24						JUNE '24							2	Closing HS Siyum	
26 28	NO HS – Memorial Day Final Tuesday	S	Μ	T		Th	F	S	S	Μ	T	W	Th	r r	S	14	Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu
29	Final Wednesday	5	6	7	1 8	2 9	3 10	4 11	2	3	4	5	6		1 8		
			13	, 14	15	, 16	17	18	9	10		12			5		
		19	20	21	22			25	16	17		12	20		22		
		26	27	28	29	30	31		23		25	26			20		
									30								
			-		-		-		I	-	-		-				